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Please prepare the report signed by the program Secretariat/Program coordinator
within 10 days of event completion for record. Reports should be 2-4 pages.

SECTION A: Event Detail

Event title: How To Face in Personal and Online Interview
Starting date of event: 09 may 2020 Pucation. ol Hvent | i 1
days)
Name of the event organizing School SAHS(School Of Allied Health Sciences)
Name of the event organizing .
Department Radiology
Sponsor of the Event
(Sharda University in case of internal NA
sponsorship)
Convener Prof (Dr)Yogesh Tripathi (Dean)
Committee Members: Coordinator Ms.Bushra Khan (Assistant
Professor)
Secretary ~NA
Chief Guest/ Guest of Honor with ves coe
affiliation (If any) Speaker Mr.Prasenjit Sinha (Sr Manager)
Email: prasenjit.sinha@sharda.ac.in
Name of Speaker/s with affiliation (If )
any)
Contact No: 91 9891445718




SECTION B: Event report and reflection

1.Event objectives-

The most delicate aspect of the selection procedure is interview. The information about the
candidate which cannot be obtained from the application blank, tests and group discussion
can be obtained if the interview is planned well in advance and is conducted by the
interviewer tactfully.
The candidate becomes aware of essential facts aboul the job and the organisation-
providing him an opportunity to decide whether to join or not. The process of interview
cultivates goodwill towards the concern irrespective of the fact whether the candidate
makes it to the last stage of selection or not. The interviewer may tollow structure
pattern similar to the application form.
# Verifies the information obtained through application form and tests.
# Gives the candidate necessary facts and information about the job and the
organization
» Helps establish mutual understanding between the company and the candidate
and build the company’s image.

2. Event description:
Program on “How to face interview in personal and Online”was conducted by

School of Allied Health Sciences (SAHS), Sharda University on 09-05-2020 at
112:00 pm to 04:00pm. Prof (Dr) Yogesh Tripathi, (Dean SAHS) was the convener
and Ms Bushra Khan(Assistant Professor, Radiology department, SAHS) was the
organizing secretary of this webinar. The speaker was Mr.Prasenjit - Senior
manager, Sharda Skills, Sharda University Greater Noida, Uttar Pradesh. Live
webinar was attended by more than. facultics (Associate Professor, Assistant
Professor & Tutor) and more than students (both UG & interns) of various schools
of Sharda University. She provided knowledge and importance of facing interview ¢
professional level. She also enlighten the importance of below mentioned heads:,

Participants (compulsory for events):

Total Participants Number of Male Number of Female

112 66 46

3. Budget distribution from University/any other agency: NIL

4.  Appendices

Please attach the following details in the report (DON'T SEND ANY OTHER
ATTACHMENTS)




Note that the participant contact list is a mandatory requirement .

A Appendices T

1 | Participant contact List

Participants feedback on the organized program. Question answer session of speaker with
participants (both students & faculties) and student problem solving approach of speaker

with live and current scenario related examples are the best moments of the webinar.

3 Event Agenda- To Provide knowledge about how face interview and what things
should be kept in mide during facing initerview
Photog | Photos of the events

3 @ RreC = Prasenjit Sinha (SHSUN Sr Manager - Content Solutions) is presenting

Did You Know?

4 0O Bad Behaviour NOT Bad Treatment
O Bad Service
0 Bad Soft Skills
O Bad Handling
Lack of Personal Touch
Lack of Care and Compassion

Source: AN Report WSJ

5 | Web sites link ( If created): https.//meet.google.com/rrv-gdck-nbp 2hs=122

Other information ( If Any) Event Recording as well:

6 https://drive.google.com/ﬁle/d/lwOSmkSTg49quw39CQthIj96w8Nrcv4/view?usp=
haring

w




SNo | Name Email
1 Abrar Bashir Khan 2017014965 .abrar@ug.sharda.ac.in
'2, Aiman Imtiyaz 2017012349.aiman@ug.sharda.ac.in
3. Alisha Parajuli 2017012439 alisha@ug.sharda.ac.in
4. Amar Jyoti 2017015105.amar@ug.sharda.ac.in
5. | Arshid Ahmad Shah | 2017014417 .arshid@ug.sharda.ac.in
6. Arti Chaprana 2017011566.arti@ug.sharda.ac.in
i Asheesh Kumar 2017001592.asheesh@ug.sharda.ac.in
8. Bibekanand Aarya 2017015316.bibekanand@ug.sharda.ac.in
9. Bikash Bhagat 2017015273 bikash@ug.sharda.ac.in
10. | Chandani Kumari Yadav 2017015607 .chandani@ug.sharda.ac.in

11. Chetan Prakash Yadav 2017014915.chetan@ug.sharda.ac.in
12. | Choki Wangmo 2017012123 .choki@ug.sharda.ac.in
13. | Faisal Ahmad Bhat 2017002322 .faisal@ug.sharda.ac.in
14. Faraz Ahmad 2017014416.faraz@ug.sharda.ac.in
15. Govind Kumar 2017013051.govind@ug.sharda.ac.in
16. Ifra Nabi 201701553 1.ifra@ug.sharda.ac.in
17. Inayat Hussain Sofi 2017006261 .inayat@ug.sharda.ac.in
18. Insha Ashraf 2017001089.insha@ug.sharda.ac.in
19. Irfan Alam 2017009797 irfan@ug.sharda.ac.in
20. Irham Ashiq 2017012352.irham@ug.sharda.ac.in
21 Samiya Nazir 2019004738 .samiya@ug.sharda.ac.in
22; Shivani Gupta 2019002510.shivani@ug.sharda.ac.in
23, Supriya Vats 2019586844.supriya@ug.sharda.ac.in
24. Upasna . 2019007598.upasna@ug.sharda.ac.in
25. | Abid Hameed 2019008078.abid@ug.sharda.ac.in
26. | Aman Kumar 2019000395.aman@ug.sharda.ac.in
27, Anmol Kumar 2019001996.anmol@ug.sharda.ac.in
28. Avyush Kumar Mishra 2019534324.ayush@ug.sharda.ac.in
29. Balmiki Kumar Upadhyay 2019006915 balmiki@ug.sharda.ac.in
30. Brajesh Kumar 20190034 14.brajesh@ug.sharda.ac.in
31. Djadjiri David Bamba 2019001369.djadjiri@ug.sharda.ac.in
32. Gaurav Sharma 2019000751 .gaurav@ug.sharda.ac.in
33. Jan Mohammad Wani 2019005165.jan@ug.sharda.ac.in
34. Junaid Manzoor 2019008522 .junaid@ug.sharda.ac.in
35. Kainat Azhar 2019005370.kainat@ug.sharda.ac.in
36. Kamlesh Kumar Poddar 2019003445 kamlesh@ug.sharda.ac.in
37. 2019001744 kayenpaibam(@ug.sharda.ac.i
Kayenpaibam Robinson n
38. Manish Kumar 2019504818.manish@ug.sharda.ac.in
39. Martin Stephen Lupai Wani 2019000722 .martin@ug.sharda.ac.in
40. Md Zafar Ali 2019622320.md@ug.sharda.ac.in
41, MD Zaki Ahmad 2019005433.md@ug sharda.ac.in




42. Mustapha Yusuf 2019008663.mustapha@ug.sharda.ac.in
43. Nabin Sarraf 2019008554 .nabin@ug.sharda.ac.in
44, Nikhil Tanwar 2019000900.nikhil@ug.sharda.ac.in
45. Parth Gupta 2019003466.parth@ug.sharda.ac.in
46. Pawan Kumar Shah 2019002966.pawan@ug.sharda.ac.in
47. Pradeep Kumar 2019601710.pradeep@ug.sharda.ac.in
48. Pravesh Khadka 2019008227 .pravesh@ug.sharda.ac.in
49. Rakesh Yadav 2019008603 .rakesh@ug.sharda.ac.in
50. Rejoice Banda 2019007471 .rejoice@ug.sharda.ac.in
51. Sahil Raza 2019004443 .sahil@ug.sharda.ac.in

52. Sanusi Yunusa 2019001837.sanusi@ug.sharda.ac.in
53, Suthan Balaraman 2019003584.suthan@ug.sharda.ac.in
54. Umar Ashraf 2019001303.umar@ug.sharda.ac.in

55. Akanksha Dhungana 2019000371.akanksha@ug.sharda.ac.in
56. Gracious Lungu 2019003886.gracious@ug.sharda.ac.in
57. Jarjum Ngomdir 2019579576.jarjum@ug.sharda.ac.in
58. Mohammadi Zahra 2019006916.mohammadi@ug.sharda.ac.in
59. Nitty Yedi 2019007181 .nitty@ug.sharda.ac.in

60. Shruti Yadav 2019007798.shruti@ug.sharda.ac.in
61. Naman Kumar Prajapati 2019002647 .naman(@ug.sharda.ac.in
62. Nitin Prashar 2019612801 .nitin@ug.sharda.ac.in

63. Parveen Chaudhary 2019503087.parveen@ug.sharda.ac.in
64. Radhika David 2019558313 .radhika@ug.sharda.ac.in
65. Sandeep Suman 2019660419.sandeep@ug.sharda.ac.in
66. Saglain Mushtaq Bhat 2019007707 .saglain(@ug.sharda.ac.in
67. Shruti Singh 2019595628.shruti@ug.sharda.ac.in
68. Achintya Kumar Gorain 2018009782.achintya@ug.sharda.ac.in
69. Adenson Benjamin Kharbuli 2018011001.adenson@ug.sharda.ac.in
70. Adwyth K Manoj 2018006743.adwyth@ug.sharda.ac.in
71. Amir Javeed Khan 2018007464.amir@ug.sharda.ac.in

T2, Anjali Kumari 2018016663 .anjali@ug.sharda.ac.in
13. Ankesh Prasad Gupta 2018016276.ankesh@ug.sharda.ac.in
74. Ankur Kumar 2018012439.ankur@ug.sharda.ac.in
15, Anup Biswas 2018001630.anup@ug.sharda.ac.in

76. Aqib Rashid Parray 2018015123.agib@ug.sharda.ac.in

77. Muskan Chaudhary 2018009407 .muskan@ug.sharda.ac.in
78. Muskan Parvaiz 201800763 8.muskan@ug.sharda.ac.in
79. Priya Dhara 2018008626.priva@ug.sharda.ac.in
80. Rabina Prajapati 2018016601 .rabina@ug.sharda.ac.in
81. Radhika Bhardwaj 2018006707 .radhika@ug.sharda.ac.in
82. Ragini Khanna 2018003255 .ragini@ug.sharda.ac.in
83. Sabeena Hassan 2018015383.sabeena@ug.sharda.ac.in
84. Igra Rauf 201959383 1.igra@ug.sharda.ac.in

85. Jihan 2019006010.jihan@ug.sharda.ac.in

86. Aadil Hussain Dar 2017003662.aadil@ug.sharda.ac.in




87. Aaqib Amin 2017011810.aaqib@ug.sharda.ac.in
88. Aarati Pandit 2017015549.aarati@ug.sharda.ac.in
89. Abid Hussain Bhat 2017014072.abidhussain@ug.sharda.ac.in
90. Ms. Bushra Khan bushra.khan@sharda.ac.in

9l Anuj Kumar 2019563603.anuj@ug.sharda.ac.in
92. Asma Quddusi 2019645478.asma@ug.sharda.ac.in
93. Bazif Ahmad Parray 2019007500.bazif@ug.sharda.ac.in

94, Bharti Barhela 2019002990.bharti@ug.sharda.ac.in
95. Chandana Leju 2019566655.chandhana@ug.sharda.ac.in
96. Crispin Titus 2019663426.crispin(@ug.sharda.ac.in
97. Gaurav Gour 2019602730.gaurav@ug.sharda.ac.in
98. Gulshad Parween 2019573790.gulshad@ug.sharda.ac.in
99. Harshit Bhatia 2019654206.harshit@ug.sharda.ac.in
100. | Harshit Sharma 2019550321 .harshit@ug.sharda.ac.in
101. | Kashifa Chauhan 2019622096.kashifa@ug.sharda.ac.in
102. | Khalil Ahamad 2019004860.khalil@ug.sharda.ac.in
103. | Kratika Rawal 2019635002 kratika@ug.sharda.ac.in
104. | Aiman Wasil 2019004573.aiman(@ug.sharda.ac.in
105. | Garima Yadav 2019003868.garima@ug.sharda.ac.in
106. | Kaneez Fatima 2019004737 kaneez@ug.sharda.ac.in
107. | Karuna Raya Chhetri 2019006903 .karuna@ug.sharda.ac.in
108. | Manisha Gurung 2019006902.manisha@ug.sharda.ac.in
109. | Neha Singh 2(G19004010.neha@ug.sharda.ac.in
110. | Ms. Anjali malik anjali.malik@sharda.ac.in

111. | Junaid Ul Islam 2017011247 .junaid@ug.sharda.ac.in
112. | Lal Bihari Mahato 2017002308.1albihari@ug.sharda.ac.in




